
CHRIST (Deemed to) University 

Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) Members 

2022-23 

No. Name Position E-mail Id 

1. Ms Mehak Vohra Presiding 
Officer 

mehak.vohra@christuniversity.in 
 

2. Dr. Maheshkumar  Faculty, School 
of Commerce, 
Accounts & 
Finance 

maheshkumar.t@christuniversity.in 
 

3. Ms Shivani Jadhav Faculty, School 
of Law 

shivani.jadhav@christuniversity.in 
 

4. Dr. Jibrael Jose Faculty, School 
of Sciences 

jibrael.jos@christuniversity.in 
 

5. Mrs. Shraddha 
Dhiwar 

Non Teaching 
Staff 

shraddha.dhiwar@christuniversity.in 
 

6. Ms. Shalet Jacob Non Teaching 
Staff 

shalet.jacob@christuniversity.in 
 

7. Araddhya Rajput 
(20112307) 

Student araddhya.rajput@science.christuniversity.in 

8. Pranshu 
Khurana(19113134) 

Student pranshu.khurana@law.christuniversity.in 
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